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Ticket No. INETE]

3 Lorraine Gilroy
5 Donna Wigham
6 Shane Mcdonagh
7 Christopher Marlow
12 Caroline Connolly
14 Tanya Burns
15 Caroline Connolly
16 Lorraine Gilroy
17 Carol Guy

19 Declan Taggart
21 Stephen Maguire
22 Lorraine Gilroy
24 Billy Feighery
25 Jonathan Naylor
26 Kyle Allen

27 Jonathan Naylor
28 Christopher Marlow
30 Sandra Ferguson
31 Kyle Allen

33 Zara Hunter
34 Adrian Connolly
38 Barry Anderson
42 Sharon Mc Donald
43 Stephen Maguire
45 Billy Feighery
46 Lorraine Gilroy
48 Petrina Mccann
49 Herbert Jones
52 Tanya Burns
53 Barry Lunny
54 Simon Burns
55 Mark Mcgirr

56 Herbert Jones
57 Norman Acheson
59 Jackie Mcgovern
63 Jessica Mccabe
65 Robert Gault
66 Herbert Jones
67 Ricky Bradshaw
68 Barry Lunny

69 Dom Maguire
73 Ricky Bradshaw
75 Patricia Mcsheahill
7 Billy Feighery
80 Joanne Dillon
81 Lorraine Gilroy
82 Sharon Mc Donald
83 Christopher Marlow
84 Declan Taggart
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86 Christopher Marlow
87 Herbert Jones
88 Caroline Connolly
89 Elizabeth Mcclelland
91 Adrian Connolly
94 Gerald Kearney
95 Nathan Lindsay
98 Jackie Mcgovern
99 Trevor Holden
100 Lorraine Gilroy
101 Anthony Mc Mullan
102 Ryan Donagher
104 Herbert Jones
105 Tara Oneill
107 Herbert Jones
108 Ryan Donagher
110 Sean Donnelly
111 Lorraine Gilroy
114 Caroline Connolly
116 Mary B O Sullivan
117 Paul Mccabe
118 Caroline Connolly
119 Caroline Connolly
121 Ivan Spence
123 Sean Gallinagh
127 Stephen Murphy
129 Adrian Connolly
133 Fiona Stronge
134 Tanya Burns
136 Declan Taggart
137 Gerald Kearney
139 John Murray
142 Rachel Kettyle
143 Fiona Stronge
144 Anthony Kerrigan
147 Stephen Murphy
148 Trevor Coalter
150 Tanya Burns
151 Anne Wynne
152 Sharon Mc Donald
154 Tanya Blaney
155 Billy Feighery
157 Sandra Trimble
158 Billy Feighery
161 Christopher Marlow
163 Tanya Burns
164 Trevor Coalter
166 Kyle Allen
170 Trevor Holden
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171
173
176
177
178
179
181
182
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
192
196
197
198
201
203
204
205
206
208
210
212
214
216
217
219
220
221
222
223
225
227
228
232
233
236
242
243
246
248
249
250
253
254

John Murray
Caroline Connolly
Kevin King
Lorraine Gilroy
Claire Flaherty
Tanya Burns
Christopher Marlow
Luke Byrne
Billy Feighery
Christopher Marlow
Rachel Kettyle
Tara Oneill
Christopher Marlow
Tanya Burns
Trevor Holden
Nathan Lindsay
Simon Burns
Anne Farry
Gerald Kearney
Lorraine Gilroy
Billy Feighery
Christopher Marlow
Jonathan Naylor
Tanya Burns
Ryan Donagher
Tanya Burns
Kyle Allen
Sean Donnelly
Gerald Kearney
Amy Lee
Brendan Rice
Donna Wigham
Sharon Mc Donald
Christopher Marlow
Jack Maravelakis
Sharon Mc Donald
Lorraine Gilroy
Gerald Kearney
Danielle Boyle
Caroline Connolly
Declan Taggart
Kyle Allen
Fintan Hackett
John Murray
Sean Donnelly
Rachel Kettyle
Claire Flaherty
Donna Wigham

Brendan Rice

Total: 210 < Draw: September 18, 2024 11:00 pm
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257
260
266
267
268
270
274
278
280
286
287
296
298
299
301
302
303
304
305
307
308
309
310
311
314
315
319
320
321
326
327
328
330
332
333
334
335
339
347
349
352
353
354
358
359
362
363
364
365

Katrina Gilleece
Lorraine Gilroy
Patricia Mcsheahill
Lorraine Gilroy
Anthony Mc Mullan
Kevin King
Joanne Dillon
Mark Mcgirr
Declan Taggart
Roberta Stevenson
Paul Mccabe
Kevin King
Sandra Trimble
Dom Maguire
Brendan Rice
Simon Burns
Jackie Mcgovern
John Murray
Kevin Mchugh
Lorraine Gilroy
Cynthia Lindsay
Paul Mccabe
Anthony Mc Mullan
Sharon Mc Donald
Declan Taggart
Tanya Burns
Lorraine Gilroy
Billy Feighery
Lorraine Gilroy
Declan Taggart
Sharon Mc Donald
Trevor Coalter
Jason Loane
Trevor Holden
Norman Acheson
Stephen Murphy
Roberta Stevenson
Sharon Mc Donald
Gordon Catterson
Ryan Donagher
John Murray
Mark Mcgirr
Donna Wigham
Caroline Connolly
Amy Lee
Andy Brace
Donna Wigham
Simon Burns
Robert Gault

Total: 210 < Draw: September 18, 2024 11:00 pm
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366 Simon Burns
369 Thelma Convey
371 Thomas Case
372 Sharon Mc Donald
374 Sandra Ferguson
376 Gareth Mccann
377 Ray Flanagan
383 Carol Guy
384 Thelma Convey
387 Caroline Connolly
388 Billy Feighery
389 Norman Acheson
391 Billy Feighery
397 Sharon Mc Donald

Total: 210 < Draw: September 18, 2024 11:00 pm Page 5 of 5




